AVS (Advantech Video Wall Controllers)
Features
AVS-540
Specifications
Processor System
Chipset Intel C602J Chipset
CPU Intel LGA2011 Xeon E5-2600 Single processor (up to 95W TDP)
L2 Cache 5/10/15/20 MB

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
AVS-540
Ordering Information
Advantech P/N Description
AVS-540-00A1E 4U Rackmount Xeon E5-2600 Video Wall Controller
Supporting 5 Matrox Mura MPX
1960058073N001 Cooler for Xeon E5-2600 series CPU with TDP Up To 95W
Note: Purchasing this CPU cooler is a must, other brand CPU cooler may result in compatibility issue.
System Contents
Items Advantech P/N Quantity
AVS-540 Bare-Bone System N/A 1
Driver CD 2066822I00 1
Note: CPU cooler needs to be purchased separately.
Front View
Compatible Processors
Advantech P/N Description
96MPXE-2.0-15M20T XEON 2.0G 15M 2011P 6CORE E5-2620(G)
96MPXE-1.8-20M20T XEON 1.8G 20M 2011P 8CORE E5-2648L(G)
96MPXE-2.1-20M20T XEON 2.1G 20M 2011P 8CORE E5-2658(G)
Validated Matrox Mura Cards
Advantech P/N Model Output Input
96VG-2G-PE-MA Mura MPX-4/0 4 0
96VG-2G-PE-MA1 Mura MPX-4/2 4 2
96VG-2G-PE-MA2 Mura MPX-4/4 4 4
96VG-1G-PE-MA Mura MPX-SDI 2 2
96VG-128M-PE-MA Mura MPX-V8 0 8
96VG-256M-PE-MA Mura MPX-V16 0 16
Optional Parts
Item Advantech P/N
Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SAS/SATA HDD trays IDT-5230E